VARSITY FOOTBALL
2022 Schedule

Opponent

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS,

Savannah Christian

Wilson Hall

Ben Lippen

Northwood Academy

Beaufort Academy

First Baptist

Thomas Heyward

Pee Dee Academy

John Paul |l

Hilton Head Prep

Date

8/19

8/26

9/9

9/16

9/23

9/30

10/7

10/14

10/21

10/28

7 4

Time

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:.00 PM

Advantage

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home




