

VARSITY FOOTBALL 2022 Schedule

Opponent	Date	Time	Advantage
vs. Savannah Christian	8/19	7:30 PM	Away
vs. Wilson Hall	8/26	7:30 PM	Away
vs. Ben Lippen	9/9	7:00 PM	Home
vs. Northwood Academy	9/16	7:00 PM	Home
vs. Beaufort Academy	9/23	7:30 PM	Away
vs. First Baptist	9/30	7:30 PM	Away
vs. Thomas Heyward	10/7	7:00 PM	Home
vs. Pee Dee Academy	10/14	7:30 PM	Away
vs. John Paul II	10/21	7:00 PM	Home
vs. Hilton Head Prep	10/28	7:00 PM	Home